
SL.NO. 

1 

4 

5 

6 
7 

8 

9 
10 
11 
12 
12 

14 
15 

16 
17 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

27 
28 

29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

36 

37 

| 
38 

39 

40 

ADM 
CLASS 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 

6 
6 

6 

6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 
6 

6 

6 

ROLL NO. 

6 

25160804101| 
25160805098 
25160103114| 
25160805087 
25160805043 
25160805 135 
25160805058 
25160805093 
25160805025 
25160804055 
25160805125 
25160804200 

25160804103 
25160804187 
25160804219 
25160804191 
25160804207 
25160804122 

25160804152 
25160804070 
25160805143 
25160804237 
25160805193 
25160805176 
25160805052 
25160805169 
|25160805050 
25160805092 
25160805137 
25160804201 
25160805023 
25160804148 
25160804037 
25160804147 
25160804228 

25160805122 

25160804084 

6 25160804120 

25160804165 
25160805119 

PROVISIONAL DRAFT MERIT LIST OF OAV BARKOTE,DIST-DEOGARH,SESSION-2026-27 

CANDIDATE NAME 

DIPHENSEE PRADHAN 
AYUSH SAHU 

AYUSH KUMAR SAHU 
MONALISA BEHERA 
SINERANI BEHERA 

SAHIL KUMAR SAHU 
OMSHREE DIP 
SHRIKANT NAIK 

MANOJ KUMAR KISAN 
OMPRAKASH JIT 
SUBHAM SAHU 

GYANENDU BIKASH BISWAL 
SUSHREE SELINA PRADHAN 

HEMANANDA NAYAK 
DABLU BAULA 

SHAKTI SWARUP BISWAL 
MANYATA PAL 
PRASAD BISWAL 

ANKIT KUMAR SAHU 
SAI PRASAD SAHU 

dibesh Kumar Sahu 
PUJA MAYI SAHU 

RAJIB LOCHAN SAHU 
BADAL PRADHAN 

JYOTIRMAYEE BEHERA 
PRIYANCY PANI 

TANMAYA PRADHAN 
LONKITA NAIK 

SUBHASHREE NAYAK 
SOUDAMINI NAIK 

PRACHURYA PRASMITA PARIDA 
RIYANSIKA SAHU 

KHITESWARI NAYAK 
TEJASWINI NAYAK 

SNEHALATA PRADHAN 

ADYASHA PRADHAN 

ENAKSHI RAJPUT PRADHAN 
SOMPRAKASH PRADHAN 

LAMBADAR PRADHAN 

JASMINE SAHU 

CLASS-VI 
PROVISIONAL UR MERIT LIST (40 SEATS) 

MOTHER'S NAME 

CHUNI MANJARI SAHU 
SHRADHANJALI SAHU 
PUSPA PRADHAN 
RASMITA SAHOO 
RASMITA BEHERA 
KALYANIl SAHU 
BASANTI DIP 

LACHHAMA NAIK 
MANJULATA KISAN 

JASODA JIT 
PRAMODINI SAHU 

SMITAMAYI PRADHAN 
LIPI NAYAK 

DIPTI MAYEE NAYAK 
REBATI BAULA 

PRIYANKA PRADHAN 
TRIBENI BAGHEL 

BRUNDABATI BISWAL 
DALI SAHU 

SASMITA SAHU 
Sumitra Sahu 

DHARITRI BEHERA 
RINKI SAHU 

KANCHAN PRADHAN 
NILIMA BEHERA 
PADMINI ACHARYA 
PINKI PRADHAN 
JASHODA NAIK 
SABITA NAYAK 
RUBI NAIK 

MONALISA SAHOO 
RASHMITA SAHU 
NAMITA NAYAK 
UMA PRADHAN 

JAYANTI PRADHAN 

PURNIMA SAMAL 

ROJALIN PRADHAN 

JHARANA PRADHAN 

JAYANTI PRADHAN 
RINKI SAHU 

FATHER'S NAME 

NIRANJAN PRADHAN 
DILLIP KUMAR SAHU 

KRISHNA CHANDRA SAHU 
RAMANI RANJAN BEHERA 
DIPAK KUMAR BEHERA 
GANESWAR SAHU 
ROHIT KUMAR DIP 
BUTURAM NAIK 

DEBANANDA KISAN 
RUDHIR KUMAR JIT 
NARENDRA SAHU 
TRILOCHAN BISWAL 

SAROJ KUMAR PRADHAN 
DEEPAK KUMAR NAYAK 

MITU BAULA 
RANJAN KUMAR BISWAL 
NARENDRA KUMAR PAL 

HIMANSHU SHEKHAR BISWAL 
BHARAT KUMAR SAHU 

HIMADRI SAHU 
Umashankar Sahu 
JHASKETAN SAHU 

TRIPURA BIHARI SAHU 
JITENDRA PRADHAN 

JITEN BEHERA 
BISWAJIT PANI 

BIBHUTI KUMAR PRADHAN 
PANDAB NAIK 

AJAY KUMAR NAYAK 

MADAN NAIK 
TAPESH KUMAR PARIDA 
AJAYA KUMAR SAHU 
BHOLESWAR NAYAK 
LELIN KUMAR NAYAK 

MADHAB CHANDRA PRADHAN 

PRATAP KUMAR PRADHAN 

JITENDRIYA PRADHAN 
ASHOK KUMAR PRADHAN 

JALANDHAR PRADHAN 

SURESH KUMAR SAHU 

D.O.B. GENDER CASTE 

02-08-2014 

13-04-2014 Female GENERAL 
24-01-2015 Male GENERAL 
07-12-2014 Male GENERAL 
08-11-2015 Female GENERAL 
16-04-2014 Female GENERAL 
01-02-2015 Male GENERAL 
02-08-2015 Female GENERAL 
13-05-2014 Male SC 
19-10-2014 Male ST 
09-11-2014 Male GENERAL NO 
03-03-2015 Male GENERAL NC 
09-02-2015 Male GENERAL 
11-04-2015 Female GENERAL 
19-06-2015 Male GENERAL 
30-06-2014 Male 
22-08-2014 Male GENERAL 
26-08-2014 Female GENERAL 
08-02-2015 Male GENERAL 
23-06-2015 Male GENERAL 
07-07-2015 Male GENERAL 
24-09-2015 Male GENERAL 
10-11-2015 Female GENERAL 
14-01-2015 Male GENERAL 
13-07-2015 Male GENERAL 
21-04-2014 Female GENERAL 
25-10-2014 Female GENERAL NO 
15-01-2015 Male GENERAL 
11-07-2015 Female SC 
28-03-2015 Female GENERAL 
16-04-2015 Female ST 
20-07-2015 Female GENERAL 
07-10-2015 Female GENERAL 
17-03-2015 Female GENERAL 
28-06-2015 Female GENERAL 
29-09-2015 Female GENERAL 

Female GENERAL 

PWD 

25-02-2015 Female GENERAL 

20-07-2014 Male GENERAL 

11-07-2015 Male GENERAL 

28-01-2015| Female GENERAL 

NC 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NC 

NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NC 

NO 

NO 
NO 
NC 

NO 

NO 
NO 
NO 

NO 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 
NO 

NO 
NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

MARK 
SECURED 

55 
55 
52 
51 
50 
50 

50 
48 

48 
47 
47 

46 
46 

46 
45 

45 
45 

45 
45 

45 
45 
45 
44 

44 

43 
43 
43 
43 
42 

41 

41 

41 
40 
40 
40 

37 

31 

35 

17 

26 

REAMRK 

UR(W) 
UR 

UR 

UR(W) 
UR(W) 
UR 

UR(W) 
UR 
UR 

UR 

UR 
UR 

UR(W) 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR(W) 
UR 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR(W) 
UR 

UR 

UR(W) 
UR(W) 
UR 

UR(W) 
UR(W) 
UR(W) 
UR(W) 
UR(W) 
UR(W) 
UR(W) 
UR(W) 
MLA 

RECOMANDATION 

(W) 
MLA 

RECOMANDATION 
(W) 

COLLECTOR 
RECOMENDATION 

COLLECTOR 
RECOMENDATION 

PWD(W) 



SL.NO. 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 

6 

7 

1 
13 
12 
13 
14 
15 

16 
1 
18 
19 

20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

SL.NO. 
1 

2 
3 

5 

6 
7 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

ADM 
CLASS 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

ADM 
CLASS 

6 

6 

6 
6 
6 

6 
6 

6 

6 
6 

6 
6 

6 

ROLL NO. 

6 

25160805007 
25160805013 
25160805 142 
25160805100 
25160805134 
25160804137 
25160803122 
25160804056 
25160804134 
25160804090 
25160805001 
25160805049 
25160805139 
25160804001 
25160804076 
25160805136 
25160804020 
25160804014 
25160804132 
25160804225 
25160804119 
25160804007 
25160804128 
25160805151 

|25163028058 

ROLL NO. 

25160805076 

6 |25160804057 

25160804175 
25160805046 
|25160805149 
25160804195 
25160805185 
25160804218 

25160805124 
25160805152 
25160805018 
|25160805006 
25160805113 
25160804117 
25160804039 

CANDIDATE NAME 

JOGESH NAYAK 
TWOFIRST NOVFRI KILENABU 

OM SAI KISAN 
ASHISH KUMAR KISAN 

PHILIPSA MUNDA 
SAMEEKSHYA KISAN 

ARATI NAIK 
ALEX SUMIT TETE 
PRATIBHA LAKRA 

SHREYASH SAGAR MAJHI 
PRIYANKA KIRAI 
MALAY KISAN 

SUCHITRA KISAN 
SAIRAM THAKUR 
MANISHA NAYAK 
SALIMA MINZ 
POOJA KISAN 
SEKHAR KISAN 

SUBHA SHREE KISAN 
TELEN KISAN 

JAGNYASINI KISAN 
VAGYASHREE KISHAN 
SHUBHAM MUNDA 
TIKESWARI KALLO 
SMRITI TIGGA 

CANDIDATE NAME 

AABHAS CHANDRA NAIK 
TIKESWAR PATRA 

DEEPTIMAYEE DEHURY 
JAGAN SURESH 

KIRANBALA BEHERA 
SALIMA KALET 
RAJLAXMI BEHERA 

SAJAN KUMAR NAIK 
AKASH BEHERA 

HRUSHIKESH NAIK 
TIKISHMITA PATRA 

AKASH NAIK 
ROJALINI NAYAK 

SUBHA LAXMI BEHERA 
HEMALATA NAIK 

PROVISIONAL ST MERIT LIST (25 SEATS) 
MOTHER'S NAME 

ANJALI NAIK 
Narmada Kisan 
PARBATI KISAN 
PUSPAMANI KISAN 
Naimani Munda 
RUNU KISAN 

GHANALATA NAIK 
SUSHAMA TETE 
Premika Lakra 

SUSHAMA MAJHI 
SITARANI KIRAI 

GOURI UDABAR 
Sabitri kisan 

RENUBALA THAKUR 
SATYABHAMA NAYAK 

Mulinta Minz 
MINATI KISAN 
Jayatri Kisan 
BASANTI KISAN 
NUADEI DEHURI 
SABITA KISAN 
ANJANA KISAN 
Gurubari Munda 
Debaki Kallo 
BINOTI EKKA 

PROVISIONAL SC MERIT LIST (15 SEATS) 
MOTHER'S NAME 

MENAKA NAIK 
JAYANTI PATRA 
URBASHI BEHERA 
GITANJALI SURESH 
RASMITA BEHERA 

CHANCHALA NIKHANDIA 
REENA BEHERA 

DIPTIMAYEE NAIK 
SUMATI BEHERA 

FATHER'S NAME 

RAJU NAIK 
Butia Kishan 
TAPAN KISAN 

REBATI MOHAN KISAN 
Herman Munda 

KEDAR CHARAN KISAN 
TULAN SINGH NAIK 

ANIL TETE 

Ujiyas Lakra 
KSHYAMA SAGAR MAJHI 

LANDU KIRAI 
PARSURAM KISAN 
Gobardhan kisan 
GOBINDA THAKUR 
SANKAR NAYAK 

Uday Minz 
NARA KISAN 
Tuna Kisan 

DHARANIDHAR KISAN 
BHUYAN KISAN 
BUDHU KISAN 

SANATAN KISHAN 
Balia Munda 

Sanjay Kumar Kallo 
BINOD TIGGA 

MALAT NAIK 
JAYANTI PATRA 
RANJITA NAIK 

SASMITA NAYAK 
BAIDEHI BEHERA 

MILI NAIK 

FATHER'S NAME 

KAILASH CHANDRA NAIK 
NIRANJAN PATRA 

DILLIP KUMAR DEHURY 
ARTATRANA SURESH 
YADAV BEHERA 
RAJINDRA KALET 

BUDDHADEV BEHERA 
PRATAP KUMAR NAIK 
SUGULU BEHERA 
MUNIRAM NAIK 
NIRANJAN PATRA 
JAGANNATH NAIK 

KISHORE CHANDRA NAYAK 
KRUSHNA CHANDRA BEHEREA 

GIRIDHARI NAIK 

GENDER 
12-05-2015 Male 

Male 21-11-2014 
Male 14-11-2014 

18-12-2014 
Female 26-06-2014 
Female 24-08-2015 

16-08-2014 Female 
22-11-2014 Male 
02-12-2014 Female 
13-08-2015 Male 
01-06-2014 Female 
25-05-2015 Male 
22-05-2014 
23-08-2014 Male 
29-07-2014 Female 

Female 15-10-2014 
25-08-2014 Female 
24-01-2015 Male 
19-09-2014 Female 
04-07-2014 Male 
30-05-2015 Female 
11-07-2014 Female 
22-12-2014 Male 
10-01-2015 Female 
04-07-2015 Female 

D.O.B. 

Male 

Female 

CASTE 

14-02-2015 Male 
23-09-2014 Male 
14-04-2015 Female 
20-07-2015 Male 
26-03-2015 Female 
01-06-2015 Female 
31-01-2015 Female 
20-10-2014 Male 
14-02-2015 Male 
06-05-2014 Male 
23-09-2014 Female 
14-10-2014 Male 
30-03-2015 Female 
26-04-2015 Female 
06-10-2015 Female 

ST 
ST 

ST 
ST 
ST 
ST 
ST 

ST 
ST 
ST 
ST 

ST 
ST 
ST 

ST 
ST 

ST 
ST 

ST 
ST 
ST 
ST 
ST 

ST 

D.0.B. GENDER CASTE 

SC 

SC 
SC 
SO 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SO 
SO 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 

SC 

PWD 

NC 

NO 

NO 
NO 

NO 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 

NO 
NO 
NC 

NO 
NO 

NO 
NO 

NO 

PWD 

NC 

NC 

NO 

NO 
NO 

NO 

NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 

NO 
NO 

MARK 
SECURED 

41 

39 
38 

37 
36 

36 

36 
33 
32 
3 
31 
31 

30 
30 

29 

28 
27 

26 
25 
24 

24 

MARK 

SECURED 
43 
36 

36 

33 
33 
32 
31 
31 
30 
30 

30 

30 
30 

REAMRK 

ST 
ST 
ST 
ST 

ST(W) 
ST(W) 
ST(W) 
ST 

ST(W) 
ST 

ST(W) 
ST 

ST(W) 
ST 

ST(W) 
ST(W) 
ST(W) 
ST 

ST(W) 
ST 

ST(W) 
ST(W) 
ST 

ST(W) 
ST(W) 

REAMRK 

SC 
SC 

SC(w) 
SC 

SC(W) 
SC(W) 
SC(W) 
SC 
SC 
SO 

SC(W) 
SC 

Sc(w) 
SC(W) 
SC(W) 



SL NOADM CLASS 

1 

1 

2 

SL NOADM CLASs ROLL No 

1 

SL NO ADM CLASS 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

5 

SL NO ADM CLASs 

6 

7 

8 

7 

9 

10 

7 

11 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

ROLL NO 

7 

25170804030 

25170804020 

25170804015 

25170804057 

ROLL NO 

25170804010 

25170804005 

25170804054 

25170804006 

25170804064 

ROLL No 

25170804017 

25170804074 

25170804031 

25170804042 

25170804036 

25170804055 
25170804026 

25170804009 

25170804018 

25170804056 
25170804068 

PROVISIONAL DRAFT MERIT LIST OF OAV BARKOTE,DIST-DEOGARH,SESSION-2026-27 

CANDIDATE NAME 

REHAN KUMAR DHAL 

RUDRANARAYANA KAR 

CANDIDATE NAME 

SWAGATIKA BEHERA 
HEMANANDA NAIK 

CANDIDATE NAME 

SUKSHYAM SAGAR MAJHI 

SUPRIYA KISAN 

NIKITA KISAN 

CHIKU SABAR 

ANITA SAHU 

CANDIDATE NAME 

JHUNU KISAN 

JAYANTI KISAN 

NALITA KISAN 

BINAPANI BEHERA 
SARASWATI NAIK 

SHRIYA BEHERA 

SHIBANANDA BEHERA 

SUBHANKAR NAIK 

BELARSEN BEHERA 

AYUSH BEHERA 

RAJVEER BEHERA 

PROVISIONAL UR MERIT LIST (02 SEATS) 
MOTHER'S NAME 

MANJULATA PRADHAN 

MADHUMITA DWIBEDY 

MOTHER'S NAME 

SUKANTI BEHERA 
NAYANA NAIK 

MOTHER'S NAME 

PROVISIONAL SC MERIT LIST (02 SEATS) 

SUSHAMA MAJHI 

SAROJINI KISAN 

sULOCHANA KISAN 

PINKI SABAR 

CLASS-VII 

NIRUPAMA SAHU 

FATHERS NAME 

MOTHER'S NAME 

TANKADHAR DHAL 

RASHMl RANJAN KAR 

PROVISIONAL ST MERIT LIST (05 SEATS) 

KAINTA KISAN 

MAMATA KISAN 

DRUPATI KISAN 
PANKAJINI BEHERA 

NANDINI NAIK 
SABITA BEHERA 

SABITA BEHERA 

SUKANTI NAIK 

SUMATI BEHERA 

DEEPANJALI BEHERA 
SAKUNTALA BEHERA 

FATHER'S NAME 

KUSHADHWAJ BEHERA 

DHRUBA CHARAN NAIK 

FATHER'S NAME 

KSHYAMA SAGAR MAJHI 

BALABHADRA KISAN 

HIRADHAR KISAN 

ARUN SABAR 

KHAGESWAR SAHU 

FATHER'S NAME 

D.0.B 

TIKESWAR KISAN 

07-08-2013 

24-03-2015 

PRAFULLA KISAN 

PRAKASH KISAN 

SOUBHAGYA BEHERA 
DUKHABANDHU NAIK 

RAMAKANTA BEHERA 
BARUN KUMAR BEHERA 

ANUKUL NAIK 
sURESH CHANDRA BEHERA 
GURUCHARAN BEHERA 
BISESWAR BEHERA 

D.0.B 

25-12-2013 

29-06-2014 

D.0.B 

PROVISIONAL ST (W) MERIT LIST (11 SEATS) 

15-10-2013 

21-01-2014 

12-02-2015 

30-03-2014 

11-12-2013 

D.O.B 

01-12-2014 

11-09-2013 

23-06-2014 

16-12-2013 

05-01-2014 

19-03-2014 

28-07-2014 

04-08-2014 

20-11-2013 
04-02-2014 

10-02-2015 

GENDER 

Male 

Male 

GENDER 

Female 

Male 

GENDER 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

GENDER 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

CASTE 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

CASTE 

CASTE 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

CASTE 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

PWD 

NO 

NO 

PWD 

NO 

NO 

PWD 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

PWD 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

MARK SECURED 

74 

67 

MARK SECURED 

45 

MARK SECURED 

40 

35 

34 

33 

32 

MARK SECURED 
32 

30 

29 

38 

35 

35 

89 

37 

33 

32 

30 

REMARK 

REMARK 

REMARK 

REMARK 

UNAVAILABILITY OF ST(WV) 
CANDIDATE 

UNAVAJLARUIT 
CANDIDATE 

UNAVAILASILITY OF ST(WV) 

OF STIW) 

CANDIDATE 
UNAVAILASILITY OF ST(W) 

CANOIOATE 
UNAVAILASILITY OF ST(W) 

CANDIDATE 
UNAVAILABILITY OF ST(W) 

CANDIDATE 
UNAVAILABILITY OF ST(W) 

CANDIDATE 
UNAVAILASILITY OF ST(W) 

CANDIDATE 



SL NO ADM CLASS 

SL NO ADM CLASS 

8 

ROLL NO 

25180804020 

ROLL NO 

25180804002 

PROVISIONAL DRAFT MERIT LIST OF OAV BARKOTE, DIST-DEOGARH,SESSION-2026-27 

CANDIDATE NAME 

SRISHANT KUMAR PRADHAN 

CANDIDATE NAME 

ANKITA BEHERA 

PROVISIONAL UR MERIT LIST (01 SEATS) 
MOTHER'S NAME 

MILI MANJALI PRADHAN 

CLASS-VII 

MOTHER'S NAME 

SANJUKTA BEHERA 

FATHER'S NAME 

RAJESH KUMAR PRADHAN 

PROVISIONAL SC(W) MERIT LIST (01 SEATS) 
FATHER'S NAME 

D.O.B 

CHITTARANJAN BEHERA 

28-02-2013 

D.O.B 

30-09-2012 

GENDER 

Male 

GENDER 

Female 

CASTE 

GENERAL 

CASTE 

SC 

PWD 

NO 

PWD 

NO 

MARK SECURED 

81 

MARK SECURED 

45 

REMARK 

REMARK 



SL NO ADM CLASS 

1 

2 

1 

9 

SL NO ADM CLASS 

2 

9 

9 

9 

ROLL NO 

PROVISIONAL DRAFT MERIT LIST OF OAV BARKOTE,DIST-DEOGARH,SESSION-2026-27 

25190804005 

25190804010 

ROLL NO 

25190804011 

25190804007 

CANDIDATE NAME 

SALINI BASANTARA 

SURYANSH JAISWAL 

CANDIDATE NAME 

BABLI SIYAL 

ARADHANA SETHI 

PROVISIONAL UR(W) MERIT LIST (02 SEATS) 
MOTHER'S NAME 

SUMATI LATA BASANTARA 

POOJA JAISWAL 

MOTHER'S NAME 

CLASS-IX 

PUSHPANJALI SIYAL 

KABITARANI BEHERA 

FATHER'S NAME 

DOLAGABINDA BASANTARA 

RITESH KUMAR JAISWAL 

PROVISIONAL SC(w) MERIT LIST(02 SEATS) 
FATHER'S NAME 

KRUSHNA CHANDRA SIYAL 

ATMAJ KUMAR SETHI 

D.0.B 

21-11-2012 

11-12-2011 

D.O.B 

28-11-2011 

13-04-2011 

GENDER CASTE 

Female GENERAL 

Male 

Female 

GENERAL 

Female 

PWD 

GENDER CASTE PWD 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

MARK 
SECURED 

43 

56 

MARK 
SECURED 

37 

33 

REMARK 

NON AVAILIBITY OF UR(W) 
CANDIDATE 

REMARK 
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